:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8164627

Jan 09, 2024 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 255,144 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 307654 - 0.017509776 ETH®
40.25 USD

2 307655 - 0.017532393 ETH®
40.30 USD

3 307656 - 0.017534003 ETH®
40.30 USD

4 307657 - 0.017509988 ETH&
40.25 USD

S 307658 - 0.017544158 ETH®
40.32 USD

6 307659 - 0.017533537 ETH®
40.30 USD

7 307660 - 0.017540345 ETH®
40.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8164627
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/255144
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307654
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307655
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307656
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307657
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307658
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307659
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307660

B
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=

Validator Id

307661

307662

307663

307664

307665

307666

307667

307668

307669

Validator Id

742855

Amount

- 0.017531603
40.30 USD

- 0.017498870
40.22 USD

- 0.017500034
40.22 USD

- 0.017561437
40.36 USD

- 0.017550053
40.34 USD

- 0.017569312
40.38 USD

- 0.017555611
40.35 USD

- 0.017534804
40.30 USD

- 0.017499910
40.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.042179788
96.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307661
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307662
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307663
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307664
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307665
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307666
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307667
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307668
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307669
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/742855

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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